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PARTS LIST 

WESTINGHOUSE 

BASIC ELECTRONIC 
H series 

BOTTOM MOUNT 
REFRIGERATOR / FREEZER 

  MODEL 

WBB3400AH 
WBB3400WH 
WBB3700AH  
WBB3700WH 

PNC 925053188 
PNC 925053187 
PNC 925053190 
PNC 925053189 
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